Fi
le
 N
r.
 2
66
7.
1

Aluminium house brake resistor
RoHS & REACH Compliant
ORDERING CODE-Example
    New SAP Part Nr.:
RXH 40A J B - SM- 1R5 AA
Serie  Power rating Tol. Pack-Code TCR Forming type   R Value Special
 40A = 40[W]
50A = 50[W]
60A = 60 [W]
65A = 65[W]
80A = 80[W]
10B = 100[W]
12B = 120[W]
15B = 150[W]
20B = 200[W]
30B = 300[W]
40B = 400[W]
50B = 500[W]
  J = ±5%
K = ±10%
B =  Bulk  - Base on
spec.
SM- = Special
mounting
    AA = Standard
Historical VTM Part Nr.:
RXLG40 5 B 1R5
Type Tol.   Pack-Code R Value
APPLICATIONS
Alternative Energy
Transportation     Industrial
RXH 40A – 50B Series Datasheet
Fi
le
 N
r.
 2
66
7.
1
8
-4
50
.1
0
0.
0
2
  |
R
ev
is
io
n
: 2
0
1
80
5
 1
2
DIMENSIONS [mm]
Type        Historical
P/N:
L L1 H W T d
RXH40A RXLG40 95 84 40 20
160±30 4,2
RXH50A RXLH50 118 100 40 20
RXH60A RXLG60 115 98 40 20
RXH65A RXLG65 150 134 40 20
RXH80A RXLG80 140 123 40 20
300±10 5,6
RXH10B RXLG100 165 148 40 20